
Institution Name State Title PI Name PI Email Address

New Mexico Highlands University New Mexico CREST Center for Forest Restoration Triangle (FORT) Sloan, Joshua L. jlsloan@nmhu.edu

Texas A&M University-Kingsville Texas CREST Center for Sustainable Water Use (CREST-SWU) Hosur, Mahesh mahesh.hosur@tamuk.edu

University of New Mexico New Mexico CREST Center for Water and the Environment, Phase II Schuler, Andrew schuler@unm.edu

New Mexico State University New Mexico CREST Center for Design of Intelligent Technologies for Smartgrids Pontelli, Enrico epontell@cs.nmsu.edu

Norfolk State University Virginia CREST Center for Research and Education in Quantum Leap Science and Technology Temple, Doyle A. datemple@nsu.edu

Georgia State University Georgia CREST Center for Dynamic Multiscale and Multimodal Brain Mapping Over The Lifespan Calhoun, Vince vcalhoun@gsu.edu

CUNY City College New York CREST Center for Interface Design and Engineered Assembly of Low-dimensional Systems Tamargo, Maria C. mtamargo@ccny.cuny.edu

Fisk University Tennessee CREST Center for Biological Signatures and Sensing Burger, Arnold aburger@fisk.edu

The University of Texas Rio Grande Valley Texas CREST Center for Cyber-Physical Infrastructure Systems Tarawneh, Constantine constantine.tarawneh@utrgv.edu

Florida International University Florida CREST Center for Aquatic Chemistry and Environment Crowl, Todd A. tcrowl@fiu.edu

Texas A&M University Corpus Christi Texas CREST Center for Geospatial and Environmental Informatics, Modeling and Simulation Chen, Lea Der ld.chen@tamucc.edu

California State University - San Bernardino California CREST Center for Advanced Functional Materials Cousins, Kimberley R. kcousins@csusb.edu

California State University - LA California CREST Center for Advancement toward Sustainable Urban Systems Pacheco-Vega, Arturo apacheco@calstatela.edu

University of California - Merced California CREST Center for Cellular and Biomolecular Machines Munoz, Victor vmunoz3@ucmerced.edu

Morgan State University Maryland CREST Center for Advanced Magnets and Semiconductors Lisfi, Abdellah Abdellah.Lisfi@morgan.edu

University of Puerto Rico-Rio Piedras Puerto Rico CREST Center for Environmental Nanotechnology Diaz-Vazquez, Liz M. liz.diaz2@upr.edu


